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Extended boxscore

PDM Senior

PLAYER
#1 Natashia Recuenco
#2 Adelkunbi Oni
#4 Reianne Heart Palarca
#5 Milica Terzovic
#6 Ella Barangan
#7 Abi Lawani
#12 Nassiba Tair
#21 Unknown Player
#34 Tia Porteous
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#2 Kennedy Purcell
#3 Rachael Paquin
#4 Mikhya Comrie
#1171 Ashlyn Rouatt
#14 Fallon McGroaty
#16 Camille Vega
#19 Aoki Love

#21 Harlow Diehl

#28 Joannah Ellorimo
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13
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0.765
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0.375

0.833

0.154

0.375

0.647

0.000

0.357

0.495
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